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Rise Kohyang Elementary School

Maiah Brim, School Counselor (& 1) & & A})

600 S. La Fayette Park PI, Los Angeles, CA 90057
mbrim@pbrightstarschools.org

(213) 224-8900

Rise Kohyang Middle School

Albert Beltran, Assistant Principal of Culture (23t 1 &)
3020 Wilshire Blvd Suite #250, Los Angeles, CA 90010
abeltran@brightstarschools.org

(424) 789-8338

Rise Kohyang High School

Allen Andrews, Assistant Principal of Instruction (1 = 1) 2})
600 S. La Fayette Park PI, Los Angeles, CA 90057

(323) 284-2553

aandrews@brightstarschools.org

Stella Elementary Charter Academy
Jessica De Luna, Dean of Instruction (}7%)

4196 Marlton Ave, Los Angeles, CA 90016
(213) 340-6700
idel Qbrigl hool

Stella Middle Charter Academy

Joseph Gonzalez, Counselor (& & Al)

4301 W Martin Luther King Jr Blvd, Los Angeles, CA 90008
(323) 406-7155

jlgonzalez@brightstarschools.org

Stella High Charter Academy

Jesus Ramirez, Assistant Principal of Culture (2 3 1 &)
1600 W Imperial Hwy, Los Angeles, CA 90047

(424) 789-8337

jrramirez@brightstarschools.org

Valor Academy Elementary School

Lourena Uribe 2 Melissa Ignacio, Counselors (& & Al)
8755 Woodman Ave, Arleta, CA 91331

(818) 217-2733

luribe@brightstarschools.org

mignacio@brightstarschools.org
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Tisha Bernard, Dean of Student and Family Services(

9356 Lemona Ave, North Hills, CA 91343

Asma Ali, Assistant Principal of Culture (Z 2} !
(818) 934-8910

9034 Burnet Ave, North Hills, CA 91343

Valor Academy Middle School
(818) 830-1700 ext. 8003

Valor Academy High School
tbernard@brightstarschools.or

aali@brightstarschools.org
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Rise Kohyang Elementary School
Maiah Brim, School Counselor (& 1) & & Al)
600 S. La Fayette Park PI, Los Angeles, CA 90057

mbrim@pbrightstarschools.org
(213) 224-8900

Rise Kohyang Middle School

Albert Beltran, Assistant Principal of Culture (Z 2t 1 2f)
3020 Wilshire Blvd Suite #250, Los Angeles, CA 90010
abeltran@brightstarschools.org

(424) 789-8338

Rise Kohyang High School
Allen Andrews, Assistant Principal of Instruction (11 & 1l 2)
600 S. La Fayette Park PI, Los Angeles, CA 90057
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mailto:abeltran@brightstarschools.org

(323) 284-2553
aandrews@brightstarschools.org

Stella Elementary Charter Academy

MiguelAngel Espinoza, Assistant Principal of Culture (Z 3t 1 2})
4196 Marlton Ave, Los Angeles, CA 90016

(213) 340-6700

mespinoza@brightstarschools.org

Stella Middle Charter Academy

Joseph Gonzalez, Counselor (& & Al)

4301 W Martin Luther King Jr Blvd, Los Angeles, CA 90008
(323) 406-7155

jlgonzalez@brightstarschools.org

Stella High Charter Academy

Jesus Ramirez, Assistant Principal of Culture (23t 1 2})
1600 W Imperial Hwy, Los Angeles, CA 90047

(424) 789-8337

. irez@birigl hool

Valor Academy Elementary School

Lourena Uribe & Melissa Ignacio, Counselors (& & At)
8755 Woodman Ave, Arleta, CA 91331

(818) 217-2733

luribe@brightstarschools.org

mignacio@brightstarschools.org

Valor Academy Middle School

Asma Ali, Assistant Principal of Culture (23t 1) 2})
9034 Burnet Ave, North Hills, CA 91343

(818) 830-1700 ext. 8003
aali@brightstarschools.org

Valor Academy High School

Tisha Bernard, Dean of Student and Family Services(St& & Jt= MUl A &HE)
9356 Lemona Ave, North Hills, CA 91343

(818) 934-8910

tbernard@brightstarschools.org
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